4. VM Marz 12, 2019 - 2019-03-12

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No.
1 Arlt, Reinhard (S) 1
2 Linauer, Michael (PCC)

3 Walter, Andreas (O)

4 Walter, Andreas (PCC)

5 Reschenhofer, Roman (0)
6 Walter, Andreas (PO)

7 Praschinger, Edgar (0)

8 Meissner, Martin (P)

9 Resch, Martin (PCC)

10 Praschinger, Edgar (PO)
11 Klaus, Thomas (PO)

12 Meissner, Martin (C)

13 Linauer, Michael (S)

14 Klaus, Thomas (S)

15 Lindenbauer, Michael (C)
16 Praschinger, Edgar (PCC)
17 Walter, Andreas (S)

18 Meissner, Martin (PO)

19 Klaus, Thomas (P)

20 Honeder, Martin (P)

21 Praschinger, Edgar (R)

22 Resch, Martin (PO)

23 Arlt, Reinhard (P) 2
24 Honeder, Martin (PCC)
25 Honeder, Martin (R)

26 Linauer, Michael (0)

27 Reschenhofer, Roman (R)
28 Krimm, Rene (PCC)

29 Birner, Peter (P)

30 Resch, Martin (P)

31 Birner, Peter (PCC)

32 Brueckler, Oliver (PCC)
33 Klaus, Thomas (C)

34 Froschauer, Walter (S)

35 Tuschl, Thomas (0)

36 Feyertag, Werner (R)

37 Haidinger, Franz (S)

38 Arlt, Reinhard (0)

39 Walzer, Christoph (R)

40 Krimm, Rene (S)

41 Arlt, Reinhard (R)

42 Brueckler, Oliver (C)

43 Opris, loan

44 Rosenbaum, Eva (P)

45 Opris, loan

46 Walzer, Christoph (S)

47 Rosenbaum, Eva (S)

48 Haidinger, Franz (P)

49 Marik, Johann (R)
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Match
Pts
222.4342
216.4122
211.5576
209.3303
206.2233
205.5845
199.3117
196.1276
195.4290
195.2381
191.1898
189.9295
187.3311
185.0100
184.9939
184.8235
182.6195
182.2854
171.3309
164.8825
164.1065
159.4500
153.2872
150.3647
150.2373
149.3946
135.3835
133.9142
133.3880
133.2446
128.8594
127.9029
126.7323
125.8706
120.6316
118.0511
116.7589
115.3450
114.3119
111.4265
103.1914
101.9570
87.2766
86.0432
82.8439
82.2508
82.0022
74.4016
51.9906

Match %

100.0000 %
97.2927 %
95.1102 %
94.1089 %
92.7120 %
92.4249 %
89.6048 %
88.1733 %
87.8592 %
87.7734 %
85.9534 %
85.3868 %
84.2187 %
83.1752 %
83.1679 %
83.0913 %
82.1005 %
81.9503 %
77.0254 %
74.1264 %
737775 %
71.6841 %
68.9135 %
67.5996 %
67.5424 %
67.1635 %
60.8645 %
60.2040 %
59.9674 %
59.9029 %
57.9315 %
57.5015 %
56.9752 %
56.5878 %
54.2325 %
53.0724 %
52.4914 %
51.8558 %
51.3913 %
50.0941 %
46.3919 %
45.8369 %
39.2370 %
38.6825 %
37.2442 %
36.9776 %
36.8658 %
33.4488 %
23.3735 %



4. VM Marz 12, 2019 - Category Leaders - Production: 2019-03-12

Match Results - Junior

Place
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Match Results - Senior

Place

1
2
3

Name

Meissner, Martin (P)
Honeder, Martin (P)
Birner, Peter (P)
Resch, Martin (P)

Opris, loan

Haidinger, Franz (P)

Name

Klaus, Thomas (P)
Arlt, Reinhard (P)
Rosenbaum, Eva (P)

Class
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Pts

234.1834
196.8586
159.2065
159.0584
908.8677
88.9605

Match
Pts
204.7033
183.0155
102.7272

Match %
100.0000 %

84.0617 %
67.9837 %
67.9204 %
42.2181 %
37.9875 %

Match %
100.0000 %

89.4053 %
50.1835 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.5 samsung) at 2019-03-16 08:58 +0100



4. VM Marz 12, 2019 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2019-03-12

Match Results - Junior
Match

Place Name No. Class Div PF Pts Match %

1 Linauer, Michael (S) U S Min 202.1114 100.0000 %
2 Walter, Andreas (S) U S Min  197.0099 97.4759 %
3 Froschauer, Walter (S) U S Min  135.8448 67.2128 %
4 Haidinger, Franz (S) U S Min  126.0272 62.3553 %
5 Krimm, Rene (S) U S Min  120.2594 59.5015 %
6 Opris, loan U S Min 94.2010 46.6085 %
7 Walzer, Christoph (S) U S Min 88.6947 43.8841 %
Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF gltthh Match %

1 Arlt, Reinhard (S) 1 U S Min  240.0000 100.0000 %
2 Klaus, Thomas (S) U S Min  199.6308 83.1795 %
3 Rosenbaum, Eva (S) U S Min 88.4907 36.8711 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.5 samsung) at 2019-03-16 08:59 +0100



4. VM Marz 12, 2019 - Category Leaders - Open: 2019-03-12

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 Walter, Andreas (0) U 0] Min
2 Reschenhofer, Roman (0) U 0] Min
3 Praschinger, Edgar (0) U 0] Min
4 Linauer, Michael (0) U 0] Min
5 Tuschl, Thomas (0) U 0 Min
6 Arlt, Reinhard (0) U 0 Min

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.5 samsung) at 2019-03-16 08:58 +0100

Match
Pts
213.0767
207.4610
200.1584
150.3650
121.4939
115.9544

Match %

100.0000 %
97.3645 %
93.9373 %
70.5685 %
57.0189 %
54.4191 %



4. VM Marz 12, 2019 - Category Leaders - PCC: 2019-03-12

Match Results - Junior
Place

Linauer, Michael (PCC)
Walter, Andreas (PCC)
Resch, Martin (PCC)
Praschinger, Edgar (PCC)
Honeder, Martin (PCC)
Krimm, Rene (PCC)
Brueckler, Oliver (PCC)
Birner, Peter (PCC)
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Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.5 samsung) at 2019-03-16 08:58 +0100

Name No.

Class
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Div

PCC
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Min
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Pts

225.6843
217.1926
202.9160
192.1497
156.8471
139.1595
133.8038
133.4508

Match %
100.0000 %

96.2374 %
89.9114 %
85.1409 %
69.4985 %
61.6611 %
59.2880 %
59.1316 %



4. VM Marz 12, 2019 - Category Leaders - Classic: 2019-03-12

Match Results - Junior

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Meissner, Martin (C)
Lindenbauer, Michael (C)
Klaus, Thomas (C)
Brueckler, Oliver (C)

Class

U

U
U
U

Div

OO 00

PF

Min
Min
Min
Maj

Match
Pts

231.3380
225.1671
154.2127
123.9585

Match %

100.0000 %
97.3325 %
66.6612 %
53.5833 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.5 samsung) at 2019-03-16 08:57 +0100



4. VM Marz 12, 2019 - Category Leaders - Production Optics: 2019-03-12

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Class Div
1 Walter, Andreas (PO) U PO
2 Praschinger, Edgar (PO) U PO
3 Klaus, Thomas (PO) U PO
4 Meissner, Martin (PO) U PO
5 Resch, Martin (PO) U PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts
239.2908
228.1643
221.5315
211.4743
188.3849

Match %

100.0000 %
95.3502 %
92.5784 %
88.3754 %
78.7263 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.5 samsung) at 2019-03-16 08:58 +0100



4. VM Marz 12, 2019 - Category Leaders - Revolver: 2019-03-12

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No.

Praschinger, Edgar (R)
Honeder, Martin (R)
Reschenhofer, Roman (R)
Feyertag, Werner (R)
Walzer, Christoph (R)
Arlt, Reinhard (R)

Marik, Johann (R)
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Class
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Match
Pts
240.0000
220.3681
198.8883
172.8664
166.9986
151.1340
76.3830

Match %

100.0000 %
91.8200 %
82.8701 %
72.0277 %
69.5828 %
62.9725 %
31.8263 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.5 samsung) at 2019-03-16 08:58 +0100
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